COPAL ELECTRONICS
CHS
■ FEATURES
● RoHS compliant
● Meets EIAJ SOP standard outline dimensions (B type)
● Low profile design of 2.5 mm
● 12 types of 1, 2, 4, 6, 8 or 10 bit with either gull wing or
J-hook available

retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CHS  -  06  T  A  1
Series name
No. of bits
01： 1 bit
02： 2 bits
04： 4 bits
06： 6 bits
08： 8 bits
10：10 bits
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
Structure
1：Non-washable type (Without seal tape)
Standard type
2：Non-washable type (With seal tape)
Blank : Washable type (With seal tape)
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
M：Magazine
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
1
3
6
4
5
2
SLIDE SWITCHES (HALF PITCH)
RoHS compliant
COPAL ELECTRONICS
CHS
SLIDE SWITCHES (HALF PITCH)
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of bits
1
2
4
6
8
10
Form of
packaging
Shape of
terminals Pieces in package
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
CHS-01TA1 CHS-01TB1 CHS-01TA2 CHS-01TB2 1000 pcs./reel
CHS-01A1 CHS-01B1 50 pcs./pack
CHS-02TA1 CHS-02TB1 CHS-02TA2 CHS-02TB2 500 pcs./reel
CHS-02A1 CHS-02B1 50 pcs./pack
CHS-04TA1 CHS-04TB1 CHS-04TA2 CHS-04TB2 500 pcs./reel
CHS-04MA1 CHS-04MB1 70 pcs./stick
CHS-04A1 CHS-04B1 50 pcs./pack
CHS-06TA1 CHS-06TB1 CHS-06TA2 CHS-06TB2 500 pcs./reel